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MORE VARIETY
BUNN cold beverage dispensers create drinks from a variety of concentrate
platforms, including frozen caddies, ambient caddies and bag-in-a-box
containers, with the capacity to serve multiple platforms in the same machine.
You have the flexibility and control to serve a variety of beverages in a way that
reliably meets the requirements of the serving location and ensures profitability.

HIGH INTENSITY® MIXING

Because viscosity or thickness of concentrate can vary widely, BUNN has developed

the High Intensity mixing chamber to assure best results in every cup with
great-tasting, authentic juice flavor.

The concentrate is injected along with water under high pressure into the
mixing chamber and is then thoroughly blended to create a quality-finished
beverage. High-viscosity concentrate at ratios of 4-to-1 and 5-to-1
(water-to-concentrate) can be mixed accurately and consistently.
This assures a high-quality, delicious beverage of ideal consistency
from the top to the bottom of every glass.



Juice — JDF-4S

Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing
delivers superior drinks consistently

New segmented LED lighted door features four different display
slots and eight different graphics allowing for easy adaptability to
beverage menu

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products
increasing profits by lowering costs

18lb (8.2kg) ice bank provides superior cold
drink capacity

saE S8® gas aad

JDF-4S PC
(Segmented Lit Door)

JDF-4S PB
(Segmented Lit Door)

NEW PRODUCT
Full specs at
bunn.com

DESCRIPTION CAPACITY ELECTRICAL
. . Dimensions . .
Product # Model nghted Portion Re.mote Co!d Water Height x Width x Depth 120z d”'?"slm”f Volts
Display Control Switches Dispense (Inches) 354mL drinks/min
37300.0079 JDF-4S PB Yes No No No 33.10 15.70 25.50 3 120

37300.0080 JDF-4S PC Yes Yes No No 33.10 15.70 25.50 3 120



Juice — JDF-2S

Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing
delivers superior drinks consistently

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits
by lowering costs

Drink consistency assured with BUNN® exclusive High Intensity
mixing technology

Pumps and mixes 2:1 to 11:1 concentrated beverages, including 4:1 high
viscosity and 5:1 juices accurately and consistently

ORANGE
LEMOMHADE JLACE

JDF-2S PC LD JDF w/ Open Door
(Lighted Door with Portion Control)

JDF-2S
Full specs at
bun"‘com
DESCRIPTION CAPACITY ELECTRICAL
. . Dimensions . .
Product # Model nghted Portion Re~mote .Dual Height x Width x Depth Soz drll"!kS/mII‘! Volts
Display Control Switches Dispense 147mL drinks/min
(Inches)
37900.0001 JDF-2S No No No No 33.10 10.00 25.50 4 120
37900.0025 JDF-2S No No No Yes 33.10 10.00 25.50 4 120
37900.0008 JDF-2S LD Yes No No No 33.10 10.00 25.50 4 120
37900.0044 JDF-2S LD Yes No Yes No 33.10 10.00 25.50 4 120

37900.0016  JDF-2S PC LD Yes Yes No No 33.10 10.00 25.50 4 120



Juice — JDF-4S

Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing
delivers superior drinks consistently

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing
profits by lowering costs

Drink consistency assured with BUNN® exclusive High Intensity

mixing technology

Pumps and mixes 2:1 to 11:1 concentrated beverages, including 4:1
high viscosity and 5:1 juices accurately and consistently

JDF-4S PC LD
(Lighted Door with Portion control)

@ Full specs at
bunn.com

Product #

37300.0000

37300.0002

37300.0004

37300.0006

37300.0023

37300.0054

Model

JDF-45

JDF-4S

JDF-4S LD

JDF-4S LD

JDF-4S PC LD

JDF-4S LD

Lighted
Display

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

JDF-48
DESCRIPTION
Portion Remote
Control Switches
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No Yes

JDF-4S LD

(Lighted Door)

Cold Water
Dispense

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Dimensions

Height x Width x Depth

33.10

33.10

33.10

33.10

33.10

33.10

(Inches)

15.70

15.70

15.70

15.70

15.70

15.70

25.50

25.50

25.50

25.50

25.50

25.50

CAPACITY ELECTRICAL
35amL drinke/min votts
3 120
3 120
3 120
3 120
3 120
3 120



Product #

37900.0009
37300.0016

37300.0020

FRENCH

" mOCHA LATTE % VAMILLA LATTE

JDF-2S IC LD
(Lighted Door)

DESCRIPTION
ool ot
JDF-2S IC LD Yes No
JDF-4S IC No Yes
JDF-4S IC LD Yes No

drinks consistently

by lowering costs

JDF-4sIC

lced Coffee — JDF-2, 4

Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing delivers superior

8lb (3.6kg) ice bank provides superior cold drink capacity

Both push-button and portion control in the same machine

JDF-4S IC LD
(Lighted Door)

CAPACITY

Dimensions

Height x Width x Depth Soz drinks/min

(Inches)
33.10 10.00 25.50 4
33.10 15.70 25.50 n/a
33.10 15.70 25.50 n/a

147mL drinks/min

120z drinks/min
354mL drinks/min

n/a
3

3

Full specs at
bunn.com

ELECTRICAL

Volts

120
120

120

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits



IMIX® Iced Cappuccino

Sleek, eye-catching powdered beverage dispenser featuring
advanced mixing technology delivers exceptional cold drinks
High speed, heavy-duty whipper for complete product mixing
Front-of-machine access for easy service, set up and calibration
Spring-loaded, all metal auger drive system for easy hopper installation
iMIX-3 IC

Three, 8lb (3.6kg) hoppers

iMIX-5IC

Five, 8lb (3.6kg) hoppers

iMIX-3S+ and iMIX-5s+

High efficiency LED lighted front graphics for merchandising
Silver color back panel and square dispenser buttons

Iced Cappuccino Display
Product No.: 37457.0006 iMIX-55+ IC

@ Full specs at
bunn.com

DESCRIPTION CAPACITY ELECTRICAL

Number of Dimensions 8oz cups/hr
Product # Model Height x Width x Depth 236mL cups/hr

Hoppers Volts
(Inches)

38100.0010 iMIX-55+ IC Five 32.80 19.30 24.00 303 120
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