COLD DISPENSED BEVERAGE

EQUIPMENT





MORE VARIETY

BUNN cold beverage dispensers create drinks from a variety of concentrate platforms, including frozen caddies, ambient caddies and bag-in-a-box containers, with the capacity to serve multiple platforms in the same machine. You have the flexibility and control to serve a variety of beverages in a way that reliably meets the requirements of the serving location and ensures profitability.

HIGH INTENSITY® MIXING

Because viscosity or thickness of concentrate can vary widely, BUNN has developed the High Intensity mixing chamber to assure best results in every cup with great-tasting, authentic juice flavor.

The concentrate is injected along with water under high pressure into the mixing chamber and is then thoroughly blended to create a quality-finished beverage. High-viscosity concentrate at ratios of 4-to-1 and 5-to-1 (water-to-concentrate) can be mixed accurately and consistently. This assures a high-quality, delicious beverage of ideal consistency from the top to the bottom of every glass.

Juice – JDF-4S Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing delivers superior drinks consistently

New segmented LED lighted door features four different display slots and eight different graphics allowing for easy adaptability to beverage menu

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits by lowering costs

18lb (8.2kg) ice bank provides superior cold drink capacity



JDF-4S PC (Segmented Lit Door)



JDF-4S PB (Segmented Lit Door)

NEW PRODUCT



		CAPACITY	ELECTRICAL							
Product #	Model	Lighted Display	Portion Control	Remote Switches	Cold Water Dispense	Dimensions Height x Width x Depth (Inches)		12oz drinks/min 354mL drinks/min	Volts	
37300.0079	JDF-4S PB	Yes	No	No	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0080	JDF-4S PC	Yes	Yes	No	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120



Juice – JDF-2S Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity[®] mixing delivers superior drinks consistently

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits by lowering costs

Drink consistency assured with BUNN® exclusive High Intensity mixing technology

Pumps and mixes 2:1 to 11:1 concentrated beverages, including 4:1 high viscosity and 5:1 juices accurately and consistently



JDF-2S PC LD (Lighted Door with Portion Control)



JDF w/ Open Door

JDF-2S

Full specs at i bunn.com

		CAPACITY	ELECTRICAL							
Product #	Model	Lighted Display	Portion Control	Remote Switches	Dual Dispense	Dimensions Height x Width x Depth (Inches)		5oz drinks/min 147mL drinks/min	Volts	
37900.0001	JDF-2S	No	No	No	No	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	120
37900.0025	JDF-2S	No	No	No	Yes	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	120
37900.0008	JDF-2S LD	Yes	No	No	No	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	120
37900.0044	JDF-2S LD	Yes	No	Yes	No	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	120
37900.0016	JDF-2S PC LD	Yes	Yes	No	No	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	120

Juice – JDF-4S Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing delivers superior drinks consistently

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits by lowering costs

Drink consistency assured with BUNN® exclusive High Intensity mixing technology

Pumps and mixes 2:1 to 11:1 concentrated beverages, including 4:1 high viscosity and 5:1 juices accurately and consistently





JDF-4S PC LD (Lighted Door with Portion control) JDF-4S

Grape Juice

JDF-4S LD (Lighted Door)

í

	Full specs at
<u></u>	bunn.com

		CAPACITY	ELECTRICAL							
Product #	Model	Lighted Display	Portion Control	Remote Switches	Cold Water Dispense	Dimensions Height x Width x Depth (Inches)		12oz drinks/min 354mL drinks/min	Volts	
37300.0000	JDF-4S	No	No	No	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0002	JDF-4S	No	No	No	Yes	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0004	JDF-4S LD	Yes	No	No	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0006	JDF-4S LD	Yes	No	No	Yes	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0023	JDF-4S PC LD	Yes	Yes	No	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120
37300.0054	JDF-4S LD	Yes	No	Yes	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	3	120



JDF-2S IC LD (Lighted Door)

Iced Coffee — JDF-2, 4 Cold beverage dispenser with High Intensity® mixing delivers superior drinks consistently

One dispenser delivers both frozen and ambient products increasing profits by lowering costs

8lb (3.6kg) ice bank provides superior cold drink capacity

Both push-button and portion control in the same machine



JDF-4S IC



JDF-4S IC LD (Lighted Door)

Full specs at (**i**) , bunn.com

		DESCRI	PTION	CAPA	ELECTRICAL				
Product #	Model	Lighted Display	Cold Water Dispense	Dimensions Height x Width x Depth (Inches)		5oz drinks/min 147mL drinks/min	12oz drinks/min 354mL drinks/min	Volts	
37900.0009	JDF-2S IC LD	Yes	No	33.10	10.00	25.50	4	n/a	120
37300.0016	JDF-4S IC	No	Yes	33.10	15.70	25.50	n/a	3	120
37300.0020	JDF-4S IC LD	Yes	No	33.10	15.70	25.50	n/a	3	120

iMIX[®] Iced Cappuccino Sleek, eye-catching powdered beverage dispenser featuring

advanced mixing technology delivers exceptional cold drinks

High speed, heavy-duty whipper for complete product mixing

Front-of-machine access for easy service, set up and calibration

Spring-loaded, all metal auger drive system for easy hopper installation

iMIX-3 IC

Three, 8lb (3.6kg) hoppers

iMIX-5 IC

Five, 8lb (3.6kg) hoppers

iMIX-3S+ and iMIX-5s+

High efficiency LED lighted front graphics for merchandising Silver color back panel and square dispenser buttons



Iced Cappuccino Display Product No.: 37457.0006



iMIX-5S+IC

Full specs at (**i**) bunn.com

	DE	SCRIPTION	CAPACITY	ELECTRICAL			
Product #	Model	Number of Hoppers	Dimensions Height x Width x Depth (Inches)			8oz cups/hr 236mL cups/hr	Volts
38100.0010	iMIX-5S+ IC	Five	32.80	19.30	24.00	303	120

A PARTNER YOU CAN COUNT ON

USA • CANADA • MEXICO • UNITED KINGDOM • GERMANY • BRAZIL • CHINA • UAE

f 💟 🖸 in 📼 🧪

5020 Ash Grove Drive • Springfield, Illinois 62711 • US/ (+1) (217) 529-6601 • (800) 637-8606

global headquarters